
Section 00 63 63-1 

SECTION 00 63 63 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

No. PROJECT 

DATE OF ISSUANCE EFFECTIVE DATE  

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

COUNTY Contract No.:  CM_____________

CONTRACTOR- ENGINEER / ARCHITECT- 

Description of changes:

Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$ 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times 

Substantial Completion:  
(days and dates)

Ready for Final Payment: 

(days and dates)

Net change from previous Change Orders No. to No. 

$  

Net change from previous Change Orders No. to No. 

(days) 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$ 

Contract Times Prior to This Change Order 

(days and dates)

Substantial Completion:

Ready for Final Payment: 
(days and dates)

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

$  

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

(days) 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$ 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

(days and dates)
Substantial Completion:

 Ready for Final Payment: 
(days and dates)

RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: ACCEPTED: 

By: By: By: 
Engineer/Architect (Authorized Signature) COUNTY (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Date: Date: Date: 

Professional Engineering Support 01

1/17/2024 1/17/2024

3499-WA02

Peter & Yaffee Robert Campanion 

The undersigned parties agree to amend the extend the original time of the Work Authorization to October 22, 2026. 

Exihibit "A".  

19,833.50

0.00

19,833.50

0.00

19,833.50

365 Days (1/17/2025)

365 Days (1/17/2025)

0 0

0

365 days (1/17/2025)

365 days (1/17/2025)

644 days 

644 days (10/22/2026)

644 days (10/22/2026)

Docusign Envelope ID: F4C3025B-8F71-4022-B635-7473FC3C94FD

1/13/2025 1/13/2025 1/13/2025

Docusign Envelope ID: D110C2B9-E6E1-4512-8B12-EA228DAFA52B CS-24-199
CM3499-CO1



CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT:  Professional Engineering Support 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:  01  

DATE:  12/19/2024 

CONTRACT NUMBER:  CM3499-WA02 

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE): 24000280 

TO CONTRACTOR:  Peter & Yaffee, Inc. 

Description: Time Extension Only. 

Reason for Change Order: Increase Work Authorization time to allow for remaining Professional Engineering 

Support.   

Original Contract Sum…………………………………………… $     ___19,833.50 

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $   0.00 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order……………………….. $     ___19,833.50 

Amount of this Change Order (Add)…………………….. $     0.00 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order…………………. $     ___19,833.50 

The Contract Time will be increased   644 days 

Previous Substantial Completion: 1/17/2025             Previous Final Completion: _    1/17/2025____ 

New Substantial Completion: 10/22/2026 New Final Completion: ______10/22/2026________ 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

        Department Head/Managing Agent 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

        Procurement 

APPROVED BY:  _______________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

        Office of Management and Budget 

APPROVED BY:   DATE:    

       County Attorney 

APPROVED BY:  __________________________________ DATE:  _______________________ 

       County Manager 

Docusign Envelope ID: D110C2B9-E6E1-4512-8B12-EA228DAFA52B

1/14/2025

1/14/2025 1/14/2025

1/16/2025

1/27/2025 1/27/2025

1/27/2025



APPROVED BY:  N/A DATE:  

       Chairman 

ATTEST: N/A DATE:  

       John A. Crawford, Clerk of Courts 

Account No(s). 04335515- 531000 

Docusign Envelope ID: D110C2B9-E6E1-4512-8B12-EA228DAFA52B






